Sidmouth Town Council Payments over £500

Date Paid

07/05/2025
09/05/2025
14/05/2025
14/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
21/05/2025
21/05/2025
21/05/2025
21/05/2025
21/05/2025
21/05/2025
27/05/2025
27/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025

Amount Net of VAT Payee Name

£5,000.00
£2,750.00
£506.28

£2,500.00
£9,875.77
£3,086.39
£3,465.37
£1,100.00
£1,083.91
£743.41

£1,594.60
£781.06

£634.00

£796.80

£8,637.50
£3,777.08
£2,983.50
£3,315.00
£687.06

£2,868.63

Sidmouth Jazz & Blues Festival
Treeconomics Ltd

Octopus Energy

Molendotech

STC Payroll May 2025

STC HMRC May

STC Pensions

C.G.S.

C.G.S.

PHS (Sidmouth) Ltd

PHS (Sidmouth) Ltd

Gaters Contractors
Handyman Express

KG Services

JR Event Services Ltd
Sidmouth Jazz & Blues Festival
Sidmouth Folk Festival
Sidmouth Folk Festival
STCTICHMRC

STCTIC Payroll

Transaction Detail

Festival and Events Grants

STC Creditors

Arches Public Conven servicing

Water testing kits

STC Payroll Control Ac

STC PAYE/NI

STC Pensions

Knowle Parkland & Amphitheatre
VergeCutting,TownMtce&Weeding

Long Park Public Conveniences

Arches Public Conveniences

Long Park Public Conveniences
Conservatory Maintenance
VergeCutting,TownMtce&Weeding
Sidmouth Regatta Weekend Event MGMT
TIC Control Ac - Jazz & Blues ticket sales
TIC Control Ac - Folk Festival ticket sales
TIC Control Ac - Folk Festival ticket sales
TIC PAYE/NI

TIC Salaries



