Sidmouth Town Council Payments over £500			
Date Paid	<b>Amount Net of VAT</b>	Payee Name	Transaction Detail
07/05/2025	£5,000.00	Sidmouth Jazz & Blues Festival	Festival and Events Grants
09/05/2025	£2,750.00	Treeconomics Ltd	STC Creditors
14/05/2025	£506.28	Octopus Energy	Arches Public Conven servicing
14/05/2025	£2,500.00	Molendotech	Water testing kits
20/05/2025	£9,875.77	STC Payroll May 2025	STC Payroll Control Ac
20/05/2025	£3,086.39	STC HMRC May	STC PAYE/NI
20/05/2025	£3,465.37	STC Pensions	STC Pensions
21/05/2025	£1,100.00	C.G.S.	Knowle Parkland & Amphitheatre
21/05/2025	£1,083.91	C.G.S.	VergeCutting,TownMtce&Weeding
21/05/2025	£743.41	PHS (Sidmouth) Ltd	Long Park Public Conveniences
21/05/2025	£1,594.60	PHS (Sidmouth) Ltd	Arches Public Conveniences
21/05/2025	£781.06	Gaters Contractors	Long Park Public Conveniences
21/05/2025	£634.00	Handyman Express	Conservatory Maintenance
27/05/2025	£796.80	KG Services	VergeCutting,TownMtce&Weeding
27/05/2025	£8,637.50	JR Event Services Ltd	Sidmouth Regatta Weekend Event MO
15/05/2025	£3,777.08	Sidmouth Jazz & Blues Festival	TIC Control Ac - Jazz & Blues ticket sa
15/05/2025	£2,983.50	Sidmouth Folk Festival	TIC Control Ac - Folk Festival ticket sa
15/05/2025	£3,315.00	Sidmouth Folk Festival	TIC Control Ac - Folk Festival ticket sa
20/05/2025	£687.06	STC TIC HMRC	TIC PAYE/NI
20/05/2025	£2,868.63	STC TIC Payroll	TIC Salaries